
CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY

LETTERS OF INTEREST
FOR

DESIGN CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR
S.R. 528/S.R 436 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS

AND S.R. 528 WIDENING FROM S.R. 436 TO GOLDENROD
PROJECT NO. 528-143, CONTRACT 001314

DUE: JULY l0o20l7

COMPANY NAME

OPENED BY:

WITNESSES

1 WSP USA, Inc.

2 RS&H

J AECOM Technical Services, Inc

4 T.Y. Lin International

5 GAI Consultants, Inc

6 Atkins North America, Inc.

7 DRMP,Inc

8

9

10.

11

t2

DATE: Iulv 10"2017 TIME: 1:30 p.m


